
Seed Team Code Team Name Club Name
1 B16RIPOR1NC RAGE 16 TOA RAGE VBC
2 B16LAIAT1NC Lakas 16s - JD Lakas Volleyball Club
3 B15SLANB1NC Slainte  15 Platinum Slainte VBC
4 B16SLANB1NC Slainte  16 Platinum Slainte VBC
5 B15LAIAT1NC Lakas 15s MAC Lakas Volleyball Club
6 B15DVGVC1NC Diablo 15-1 Black Diablo Valley Volleyball Club
7 B16PACRI2NC PRVA U16 Black Pacific Rim Volleyball Academy
8 B16HMGNV3NC MORGAN HILL 16 BLACK Morgan Hill Volleyball Club
9 B16GSVBC1NC Golden State 16 Black Golden State Volleyball Club

10 B15RIPOR1NC RAGE 15 JUNE RAGE VBC
11 B16SOLNO1NC Club Solano 16B Maroon Club Solano Volleyball
12 B16STAVB1NC Stockton Aces 16 Black Stockton Aces Volleyball Club
13 B16LAIAT2NC Lakas 16s SR Lakas Volleyball Club
14 B16SLANB2NC Slainte  16 Cobalt Slainte VBC
15 B15LAIAT2NC Lakas 15s JJ Lakas Volleyball Club
16 B16SNDES1NC SAVA 16 San Andreas Volleyball Academy
17 B16SLANB3NC Slainte  16 Onyx Slainte VBC
18 B15OLVBA1NC OVA 15 Black OVA
19 B15TOUCH1NC Tropical Touch 15-1 Tati Tropical Touch VBC
20 B16SANDC1NC SAND 16-Gold Sand City Volleyball Club
21 B16BUTTE25NC Butte Elite 16U Butte Elite Volleyball Club
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21 B16BUTTE25NC Butte Elite 16U Butte Elite Volleyball Club
11 B16SOLNO1NC Club Solano 16B Maroon Club Solano Volleyball

6 B15DVGVC1NC Diablo 15-1 Black Diablo Valley Volleyball Club
9 B16GSVBC1NC Golden State 16 Black Golden State Volleyball Club

15 B15LAIAT2NC Lakas 15s JJ Lakas Volleyball Club
5 B15LAIAT1NC Lakas 15s MAC Lakas Volleyball Club
2 B16LAIAT1NC Lakas 16s - JD Lakas Volleyball Club

13 B16LAIAT2NC Lakas 16s SR Lakas Volleyball Club
8 B16HMGNV3NC MORGAN HILL 16 BLACK Morgan Hill Volleyball Club

18 B15OLVBA1NC OVA 15 Black OVA
7 B16PACRI2NC PRVA U16 Black Pacific Rim Volleyball Academy

10 B15RIPOR1NC RAGE 15 JUNE RAGE VBC
1 B16RIPOR1NC RAGE 16 TOA RAGE VBC

20 B16SANDC1NC SAND 16-Gold Sand City Volleyball Club
16 B16SNDES1NC SAVA 16 San Andreas Volleyball Academy

3 B15SLANB1NC Slainte  15 Platinum Slainte VBC
14 B16SLANB2NC Slainte  16 Cobalt Slainte VBC
17 B16SLANB3NC Slainte  16 Onyx Slainte VBC

4 B16SLANB1NC Slainte  16 Platinum Slainte VBC
12 B16STAVB1NC Stockton Aces 16 Black Stockton Aces Volleyball Club
19 B15TOUCH1NC Tropical Touch 15-1 Tati Tropical Touch VBC
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